
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT CO LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:91
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:92
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:94
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:93
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:95
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:96
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:98
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:97
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:102
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:104
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:100
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:105
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II



201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:99
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:103
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:101
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:106
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:107
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:108
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:109
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:110
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Other:SEE
INST

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:112
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:113
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605030001
47290

05/03/2016
12:51:36

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Lot#:111
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201605170001
68150

05/17/2016
01:01:52

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor RELEASES POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20061024000
523570



201605170001
68160

05/17/2016
01:01:53

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201605170001
68160

05/17/2016
01:01:53

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201605170001
68160

05/17/2016
01:01:53

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Other:SEE
INST

201605170001
68170

05/17/2016
01:01:54

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Other:SEE
INST

201605170001
68170

05/17/2016
01:01:54

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

46 21 Instr
#:20071008000
469200

Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
AT CHELSEA
SUBDIVISION


