Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:91 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:92 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:94 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:93 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:95 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:96 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:98 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:97 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:102 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:104 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:100 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:105 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II

201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:99 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:103 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:101 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:106 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:107 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:108 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:109 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:110 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS				Instr #:20071008000 469200	Other:SEE INST
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:112 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:113 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605030001 47290	05/03/2016 12:51:36	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Lot#:111 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201605170001 68150	05/17/2016 01:01:52	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC				Instr #:20061024000 523570	

201605170001 68160	05/17/2016 01:01:53	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM					Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201605170001 68160	05/17/2016 01:01:53	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM					Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201605170001 68160	05/17/2016 01:01:53	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM					Other:SEE INST
201605170001 68170	05/17/2016 01:01:54	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM				Instr #:20071008000 469200	Other:SEE INST
201605170001 68170	05/17/2016 01:01:54	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM		46	21	Instr #:20071008000 469200	Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS AT CHELSEA SUBDIVISION